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Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Stranz, Juergen
Handl, Reinhard
Ulreich, Rainer
Rasovic, DI Bosko
Koller, Hans Georg
Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Gasteiger, Klaus
Kneringer, Mario
Benesch, Thomas
Hoermanseder, Klaus
Dolezal, Philipp
CHEN, Shang-Tun
Birner, Thomas
Reitter, Christoph
Geringer, Mario
Altenreiter, Thiemo
Lenauer, Michael
Haeupl, Thomas
Sickinger, Franz
Ziebart, Friedrich
Schneider, Katharina
Ibrisevic, Amel
Heckenast, Walter
Strasser, Elisabeth
Mayrhofer, Christoph
Heimburger, Gerhard
Gruber, Michael
Durinovic, Mirco
Hutter, Hannes
Kamenov Kohl, Georg
Kals, Gerhard
Hillinger, Roland
Berger, Franz

Joechl, Christian
Grausgruber, Juergen
Brugger, Stephan
Artner, Reinhard
Muehlbacher, Hubert
Buecking, Michael
Fritz, Alexander
SEDERL, Martin
Schmidt, Ferdinand
Richter, Michael
Aigner, Michael
Klima, Jan

Zmug, Christian
Rosenauer, Christian
Mueller, Georg
Veljic, Mikica

No.
113

47
72

27

86
49
11
116
58
38
3]
70
36
75
30
37
18
103
98
67
121
44
18
39
84
23
17
79
92
35
53
14
107
65
15
60
24
126

55
22
54
87

88
59

Class
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Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Super Senior
Lady
Allgemein
Senior

Lady
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Super Senior

Match
Pts
931.1365
831.5015
815.8914
804.5881
795.0964
7924268
777.5854
765.1768
746.4232
727.0115
710.6530
7019518
672.3275
666.3387
663.3354
647.9943
635.2352
634.5908
617.8159
615.4823
611.2376
606.4238
600.3885
592.0918
587.1678
584.0767
582.1872
576.7852
574.8536
572.0131
566.7601
563.9645
555.8117
554.5434
554.0341
548.8350
543.2890
539.1928
538.0406
536.9072
533.1849
531.2583
524.3969
523.8041
517.1597
515.9326
515.7998
514.6683
513.2261

Match %

100.0000 %
89.2996 %
87.6232 %
86.4093 %
85.3899 %
85.1032 %
83.5093 %
82.1767 %
80.1626 %
780779 %
76.3210 %
75.3866 %
72.2050 %
71.5619 %
71.2393 %
69.5918 %
68.2215 %
68.1523 %
66.3507 %
66.1001 %
65.6443 %
65.1273 %
64.4791 %
63.5881 %
63.0593 %
62.7273 %
62.5244 %
61.9442 %
61.7368 %
61.4317 %
60.8676 %
60.5673 %
59.6918 %
59.5555 %
59.5008 %
58.9425 %
58.3469 %
57.9070 %
57.7832 %
57.6615 %
57.2617 %
57.0548 %
56.3179 %
56.2543 %
55.5407 %
55.4089 %
55.3946 %
55.2731 %
55.1182 %

Region

B
00

W

NO
STMK
NO
STMK
A\

W

00
NO

S

00
00

W

S

00
00
NO
00
W
B
NO
NO
K
NO
B
NO
K
00
B
00
W
00
NO
B
00
W
NO
NO
STMK
S
NO
W
K
STMK
W
NO



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Glatz, Christoph
Aigner, Edeltraut
Horvath, Robert
Fellner, Manfred
Mulz, Franz

Pointner, Michael
Vielhaber, Guenther
Brandstetter, Wolfgang
Naylor, Manuel

Ritter, Jakob
Weissnegger, Barbara
Seiberl, Thomas
Rothenwaender, Johannes
Hofer, Hannes
Marchart, Johannes
WILCZEK, Peter
Riedel, Ronald
Kastner, Kerstin

Rief, Martin
Schragner, Erich
Lederbauer, Markus
Kindl, Thomas

Dostal, Sandra
Schiffer, Gerhard
Stoeger, Margot
Reschauer, Afrim
Kreiml, Guenter
Schmid, Johann
Hoertnagl, Alexander
Astleitner, Christian
Wiener, Josef
Hochmayer, Beate
Roehrenbacher, Michael
Wagner, Harald
Weissenbaeck, Michael
Huisman, Dean
Wagner, Ulrike

100
21
56
76
26
97
40
51

99
46
83

77

52
124
115
104
71
61
117
89
93
78
80
125
68
63
110
57
45

41
105
81
42
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Senior

Lady

Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Lady
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Lady
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Lady
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior

Lady

510.1255
506.6540
505.5261
498.8718
497.9968
490.6240
488.5556
483.7727
479.9346
476.8528
474.1912
470.9586
461.6562
4604776
455.2594
450.1577
436.4471
433.7248
430.1024
423.9974
423.7906
423.0414
421.5080
419.9495
397.6563
385.9797
378.2555
375.8270
374.6848
364.5927
3394078
330.8637
326.1987
315.5372
230.6843
224.5691
180.4870

54.7853 %
544124 %
54.2913 %
53.5767 %
534827 %
52.6909 %
52.4687 %
51.9551 %
51.5429 %
51.2119 %
50.9261 %
50.5789 %
49.5799 %
49.4533 %
48.8929 %
48.3450 %
46.8725 %
46.5802 %
46.1911 %
45.5355 %
455133 %
45.4328 %
45.2681 %
45.1007 %
42.7066 %
41.4525 %
40.6230 %
40.3622 %
40.2395 %
39.1557 %
36.4509 %
35.5333 %
35.0323 %
33.8873 %
24.7745 %
241177 %
19.3835 %

NO
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Category Leaders - Standard

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF ™" Mach%  Region
1 Rasovic, DI Bosko 72 U S Min 804.5881 100.0000 % NO
2 Benesch, Thomas 49 U S Maj 7464232 927708 % W
3 Sickinger, Franz 37 U S Min 617.8159  76.7866 % OO
4 Heckenast, Walter 67 U S Min 600.3885 74.6206 % B
5 Hutter, Hannes 23 U S Min 574.8536 714469 % NO
6 Joechl, Christian 53 U S Min  554.5434 68.9226 % W
7 Grausgruber, Juergen 14 U S Maj 554.0341 68.8593 % OO
8 Brugger, Stephan 107 U S Min  548.8350 682132% NO
9 Aigner, Michael 22 U S Maj 523.8041 65.1021 % NO
10 Klima, Jan 54 U S Min 517.1597 642763 % W
11 Glatz, Christoph 100 U S Min 510.1255 634021 % W
12 Horvath, Robert 56 U S Min 505.5261 62.8304% B
13 Fellner, Manfred 76 U S Min 498.8718 620034 % W
14 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 51 U S Min 483.7727  60.1268 % NO
15 Marchart, Johannes U S Min 4552594 56.5829 % NO
16 Kindl, Thomas 117 U S Min 423.0414 525786 % NO
17 Wiener, Josef 57 U S Min  339.4078 421840 % S
18 Wagner, Harald 41 U S Min 315.5372 392172 % OO
19 Huisman, Dean 81 U S Min 224.5691 279111 % W
Match Results - Super Senior

Match .
Place Name No. Class PF Pis Match % Region
1 Birner, Thomas 38 U S Maj 6723275 100.0000 % OO
2 Ziebart, Friedrich 118 U S Min 6154823 91.5450 % NO
3 Heimburger, Gerhard 18 U S Min 584.0767 86.8738 % K
4 Berger, Franz 35 U S Min  555.8117 82.6698 % 00
5 Muehlbacher, Hubert 15 U S Maj 539.1928 80.1979 % OO
6 Schmidt, Ferdinand 5 U S Min 531.2583 790178 % STMK
7 Mueller, Georg 88 U S Maj 514.6683 76.5502 % W
8 Veljic, Mikica 59 U S Min 513.2261 763357 % NO
9 Mulz, Franz 26 U S Min  497.9968 740706 % OO
10 Vielhaber, Guenther 40 U S Min 488.5556 72.6663 % NO
11 Hofer, Hannes 77 U S Min 4604776 684901 % K
12 Riedel, Ronald 124 U S Min 436.4471 649158 % S
13 Schragner, Erich 71 U S Min 4239974 63.0641 % W
14 Schiffer, Gerhard 93 U S Maj 419.9495 624620 % OO
15 Schmid, Johann 68 U S Min 375.8270 558994 % W
Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. PF %/{:tch Match % Region
1 Schneider, Katharina 103 Min 6112376 100.0000 % OO



Strasser, Elisabeth
Aigner, Edeltraut
Weissnegger, Barbara
Kastner, Kerstin
Dostal, Sandra
Stoeger, Margot
Hochmayer, Beate
Wagner, Ulrike

O 00 0 N Lt &~ W o

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name

1 Stranz, Juergen

2 Handl, Reinhard

3 Ulreich, Rainer

4 Koller, Hans Georg

5 Heiligenbrunner, Simon
6 Gasteiger, Klaus

7 Kneringer, Mario

8 Hoermanseder, Klaus
9 Dolezal, Philipp

10 CHEN, Shang-Tun

11 Reitter, Christoph

12 Geringer, Mario

13 Altenreiter, Thiemo
14 Lenauer, Michael

15 Haeupl, Thomas

16 Ibrisevic, Amel

17 Mayrhofer, Christoph
18 Gruber, Michael

19 Durinovic, Mirco

20 Kamenov Kohl, Georg
21 Kals, Gerhard

22 Hillinger, Roland

23 Artner, Reinhard

24 Buecking, Michael
25 Fritz, Alexander

26 SEDERL, Martin

27 Richter, Michael

28 Zmug, Christian

29 Rosenauer, Christian
30 Pointner, Michael

31 Naylor, Manuel

32 Ritter, Jakob

33 Seiberl, Thomas

34 Rothenwaender, Johannes
35 WILCZEK, Peter
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Rief, Martin

121
21
46
115
89
78
45
42

No.
113

47

27

86
11
116
58
31
70
36
75
30
98
44
39
84
17
79
92
65
60
24
126
55
87

97

99
83

52
104
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Min

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

592.0918
506.6540
474.1912
433.7248
421.5080
397.6563
330.8637
180.4870

Match
Pts

931.1365
831.5015
815.8914
795.0964
792.4268
777.5854
765.1768
7270115
710.6530
701.9518
666.3387
663.3354
647.9943
635.2352
634.5908
606.4238
587.1678
582.1872
576.7852
5720131
566.7601
563.9645
543.2890
538.0406
536.9072
533.1849
524.3969
515.9326
515.7998
490.6240
479.9346
476.8528
470.9586
461.6562
450.1577
430.1024

96.8677 %
82.8899 %
77.5789 %
70.9585 %
68.9598 %
65.0576 %
54.1301 %
29.5281 %

Match %

100.0000 %
89.2996 %
87.6232 %
85.3899 %
85.1032 %
83.5093 %
82.1767 %
78.0779 %
76.3210 %
75.3866 %
715619 %
71.2393 %
69.5918 %
68.2215 %
68.1523 %
65.1273 %
63.0593 %
62.5244 %
61.9442 %
61.4317 %
60.8676 %
60.5673 %
58.3469 %
57.7832 %
57.6615 %
572617 %
56.3179 %
55.4089 %
55.3946 %
52.6909 %
51.5429 %
51.2119 %
50.5789 %
49.5799 %
48.3450 %
46.1911 %

NO
NO

NO

££2

Region

00

STMK
NO
STMK



37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Lederbauer, Markus
Reschauer, Afrim
Kreiml, Guenter
Hoertnagl, Alexander
Astleitner, Christian
Roehrenbacher, Michael
Weissenbaeck, Michael

61
80
125
63
110
96
105
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Min

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

423.7906
385.9797
378.2555
374.6848
364.5927
326.1987
230.6843

45.5133 %
41.4525 %
40.6230 %
40.2395 %
39.1557 %
35.0323 %
24.7745 %

00
00
00

NO



Team Results - Standard

Team
Place
1

Points
23274914

2307.6679

2224 .8517

2143.1569

2103.9401

1608.8383

Name

W Std 1
100.00%

NOE Std 1
99.15%

Oberoesterreich 1
95.59%

Burgenland Std
92.08%

STMK Std
90.40%

Salzburg Std
69.12%

Competitor

Points
815.8914
765.1768
746.4232

* 538.0406

804.5881
792.4268
710.6530
*587.1678

831.5015
7270115
666.3387
*634.5908

931.1365
635.2352
576.7852
*543.2890

795.0964
777.5854
531.2583
*515.7998

647.9943
524.3969
436.4471

Name

Ulreich, Rainer
Kneringer, Mario
Benesch, Thomas
Buecking, Michael

Rasovic, DI Bosko
Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Dolezal, Philipp
Mayrhofer, Christoph

Handl, Reinhard
Hoermanseder, Klaus
Reitter, Christoph
Haeupl, Thomas

Stranz, Juergen

Lenauer, Michael
Durinovic, Mirco
Artner, Reinhard

Koller, Hans Georg
Gasteiger, Klaus
Schmidt, Ferdinand
Rosenauer, Christian

Altenreiter, Thiemo
Richter, Michael
Riedel, Ronald



Team Results - Standard Lady

Team
Place Points Name
1 15324706 NOE Lady

100.00%

Competitor

Points
592.0918
506.6540
433.7248

*421.5080

Name

Strasser, Elisabeth
Aigner, Edeltraut
Kastner, Kerstin
Dostal, Sandra



Team Results - Standard Senioren
Team

Place Points Name

1 1845.9551 Oberoesterreich 2
2 1703.5620 NOE Std 2

3 1071.7031 W Std 2

Competitor
Points

672.3275
617.8159
555.8117
*554.0341

615.4823
574.8536
513.2261
*488.5556

554.5434

Name

Birner, Thomas
Sickinger, Franz
Berger, Franz
Grausgruber, Juergen

Ziebart, Friedrich
Hutter, Hannes
Veljic, Mikica
Vielhaber, Guenther

Joechl, Christian

517.1597 Klima, Jan



Match Results - Classic

Place
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Name

Kastner, Alexander
Lorenz, Otmar
Fischer, Christoph
Huber, Max
Breitler, Christian
Gebhardt, Juergen
Polt, Daniel
Lindenbauer, Michael
Kutschi, Lukas
Drexler, Markus
Weghofer, Peter
Pfeifer, Dietmar
Lemmerer, Johannes
Inthal, Michael
EHN, Martin

Haier, Andreas
Schaffer, Andreas
Zelger, Martin
Wolfsgruber, Horst

No.
114

33
106
111
74
34
95
108
91
13
85
19
123
48
12
112
64

Class
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Div
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Match
Pts

861.6345
848.1183
775.9582
741.2953
732.6146
7274618
668.6452
639.6398
629.3597
627.7235
592.7638
561.7164
513.2095
509.6280
502.9173
485.7159
451.8058
450.5871
405.0978

Match %

100.0000 %
98.4313 %
90.0565 %
86.0336 %
85.0261 %
84.4281 %
77.6020 %
74.2356 %
73.0425 %
72.8526 %
68.7953 %
65.1920 %
59.5623 %
59.1467 %
58.3678 %
563715 %
52.4359 %
52.2945 %
47.0150 %

Region

NO

B
STMK
NO

\\%

NO



Category Leaders - Classic

Match Results - Senior

Place Name

1 Breitler, Christian
2 Drexler, Markus

3 Weghofer, Peter

4 Pfeifer, Dietmar

5 Haier, Andreas

6 Wolfsgruber, Horst

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name

Kastner, Alexander
Lorenz, Otmar
Fischer, Christoph
Huber, Max
Gebhardt, Juergen
Polt, Daniel
Lindenbauer, Michael
Kutschi, Lukas

9 Lemmerer, Johannes
10 Inthal, Michael

11 EHN, Martin

12 Schaffer, Andreas

13 Zelger, Martin
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No.
106
108
91
13
48
64

No.
114

33
111

34
95
85
19
123
12
112

Class
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Div
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Div

oHoNoNONOHNONOHONOHO NG NGNS

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
732.6146
627.7235
592.7638
561.7164
485.7159
405.0978

Match Pts
861.6345
848.1183
775.9582
741.2953
727.4618
668.6452
639.6398
629.3597
513.2095
509.6280
502.9173
451.8058
450.5871

Match %

100.0000 %
85.6826 %
80.9107 %
76.6728 %
66.2990 %
55.2948 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.4313 %
90.0565 %
86.0336 %
84.4281 %
77.6020 %
74.2356 %
73.0425 %
59.5623 %
59.1467 %
58.3678 %
52.4359 %
52.2945 %

Region
w

W

NO
STMK
w

00

Region
NO

STMK



Team Results

Team Results - Classic

Team

Place Points Name

1 23355444 NOE Cl
100.00%

2 1980.3953  Burgenland CI
84.79%

3 17894804 Stmk Cl
76.62%

4 1747.1249 W Cl
74 .81%

Competitor

Points
861.6345
741.2953
732.6146

*639.6398

848.1183
629.3597
502.9173

775.9582
561.7164
451.8058

668.6452
592.7638
485.7159

Name

Kastner, Alexander
Huber, Max

Breitler, Christian
Lindenbauer, Michael

Lorenz, Otmar
Kutschi, Lukas
EHN, Martin

Fischer, Christoph
Pfeifer, Dietmar
Schaffer, Andreas

Polt, Daniel
Weghofer, Peter
Haier, Andreas



Match Results - Revolver
Name

Reiter, Gerald

Kroiss, Robert

Lang, Johann
Kirchweger, Hermann
Stelzmueller, Nikolaus
Gruber, Andreas
Honeder, Martin
Meissner, Martin
Kehr, Thomas
Herbeck, Josef
Schmidt, Juergen
Feyertag, Werner

Place
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No.
66

62
43

16
122
28
32
50
69
29

Class

cccoccccacacacaca

Div
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior

Match
Pts

905.8980
828.9803
797.8002
739.5262
739.2573
651.2771
627.4563
626.1113
618.0649
533.4127
530.8059
434.8808

Match %

100.0000 %
91.5092 %
88.0673 %
81.6346 %
81.6049 %
71.8930 %
69.2635 %
69.1150 %
68.2268 %
58.8822 %
58.5944 %
48.0055 %

Region

B
00
B
NO
NO
B
NO
NO
B
NO
B
NO



Category Leaders - Revolver

Match Results - Senior

Place
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Name

Reiter, Gerald

Lang, Johann
Kirchweger, Hermann
Herbeck, Josef
Feyertag, Werner

Match Results - Allgemein

Place

~N OB W N

Name

Kroiss, Robert
Stelzmueller, Nikolaus
Gruber, Andreas
Honeder, Martin
Meissner, Martin
Kehr, Thomas
Schmidt, Juergen

No.
66
62
43
50
29

No.

2
16
122
28
32

Class

® cccac
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Div
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Div
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
905.8980
797.8002
739.5262
5334127
434 .8808

Match Pts
828.9803
739.2573
651.2771
627.4563
626.1113
618.0649
530.8059

Match %

100.0000 %
88.0673 %
81.6346 %
58.8822 %
48.0055 %

Match %

100.0000 %
89.1767 %
78.5636 %
75.6901 %
75.5279 %
74.5572 %
64.0312 %

Region
B

B

NO
NO
NO

Region
00
NO

NO
NO



Team Results

Team Results - Revolver

Team

Place Points Name

1 23549753 Burgenland Rev
100.00%

2 1993.0938 NOE Rev
84.63%

3 1568.2376  Oberoesterreich Rev
66.59%

Competitor

Points
905.8980
797.8002
651.2771

*530.8059

739.5262
627.4563
626.1113
*533.4127

828.9803
739.2573

Name

Reiter, Gerald
Lang, Johann
Gruber, Andreas
Schmidt, Juergen

Kirchweger, Hermann
Honeder, Martin
Meissner, Martin
Herbeck, Josef

Kroiss, Robert
Stelzmueller, Nikolaus



